AMMISSIONI FASE NAZIONALE

SERIE “C” GAM 2013
PIEMONTE V. A.

LOMBARDIA
LIGURIA

VENETO
FRIULI V.G.
TRENTO
BOLZANO
EMILIA R.

MARCHE
TOSCANA
LAZIO
UMBRIA
SARDEGNA

ABRUZZO
CAMPANIA
MOLISE
BASILICATA
PUGLIA
CALABRIA
SICILIA

TOTALI

1
1

1
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20
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22

25

80



